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F. Cell/SCERT/2023-24 So

ORDER

Date:- 13

In Suppression of all previous Circular No. F. Cell/SCERT/2022-23/656-68

dt.21/04/23 following faculty members are designated as Subject Nodal In-charges for different

programs with immediate effect. The list of the Subject Nodal In-charges is as appended.

PGT Level INSET
s.
No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Subject

English
Maths

Hindi
Commerce
Economics
POI. Science

Geography
History
Sanskrit

Chemistry

Ph sics

Biology
Home Science
Physical Education
Sociology

Urdu
Punjabi

Fine Arts

Vocational

TGT Level INSET
s. Subject
No

1

2

3

4

5

English

Maths

Hindi
Sanskrit

Urdu

Subject Nodal In-charges

Dr. Sheelu Mary Alex
Dr. Neeta Rani
Dr. Kumud Bhardwaj
Ms. Raman Arora
Dr. Rakesh Gupta
Dr. Sumita Rai
Dr. R K Srivastava

Dr. Sandeep Kumar
Dr. Manisha Taneja
Dr. Saro• Malik
Dr. Sarita Beniwal
Dr. Div a Man
Dr. Bandita B. Mohanti
Dr. Kaushika Pushkar Rawat

Deepika MalhotraDr.

Dr. Madhavi Aggarwal

Ms. Farzana Khatoon
Mr. Pradeep Tarkash

Dr. Vimal
Ms. Rajesh Solanki

Subject Nodal In-charges

Ms. Ka ila Parshar
Dr. Vandana
Dr. Ruchi Sharma
Dr. Sanjay Kumar
Dr. Lakshmi Panday
Dr. Suman Rani

Ms. Farzana Khatoon

Concerned DIET

DIET Darya Ganj

DIET Keshavpuram

DIET Bholanath Nagar

SCERT
SCERT
DIET Daryaganj

DIET Bholanath Nagar

DIET Ghumanhera
SCERT
DIET Keshav Puram
DIET Ghumanhera
DIET Keshav Puram
DIET Daryaganj

DIET Karkardooma
DIET Rajinder Nagar

DIET Bholanath Nagar

DIET Daryaganj

DIET Karkardooma

DIET Daryaganj

DIET Ghumanhera

Concerned DIET
DIET Bhola Nath Nagar
DIET Karkardooma
DIET ar

SCERT
DIET Motibagh
DIET Ghumanhera
DIET Daryaganj



6

7

8

9

10

11

Punjabi
Science

Social Science

Com uter Science
Physical Education

Drawing

Mr. Pradeep Tarkash

Dr. Namrita Dhiman
Dr. Mohd Suhail

Dr. Rahul Mishra
Dr. Sa na Yadav
Dr. Rakesh Mohan Kothari
Ms. Jyoti varshney
Mr. Ashish Arora

This issues with the prior approval of the Competent Authority.

F. Cell/SCERT/2023-24

Copy to:-

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

PA to Director, SCERT
Principals of Concerned B.Ed Division/DIETs

Nodal Officer, INSET Cell

Official Concerned
Guard File

DIET Karkardooma

DIET Keshavpuram

DIET RK Puram/ DIET
Rajinder Nagar/
SCERT, Delhi
DIET Keshavpuram
DIET Pitampura

DIET Karkardooma

Dr. Naha Singh
Joint Director, SCERT

Date:-

Dr. Nahar Singh
Joint Director, SCERT


